INNUND

TABLES $12.00/each
4' Plastic Table Adjustable
6' Plastic Table Seats 6
8' Plastic Table Seats 8
30" Cocktail Table Height 41"
30" Round Table Seats 4
48" Round Table Seats 6
60" Round Table Seats 8
CHAIRS

White Padded Folding Chair $3.75
Black Metal Folding Chair $2.25
LINENS

90” Round (Lap Length) $9.00
120” Round (for 60” Table) $13.00
132" Round (for 72" Table) $15.00
60"x120” (Lap Length) $9.00
90"x132” (for 6’ Table) $13.00
90"x154” (for 8 Table) $15.00
Napkin 20"x20” $0.60

Spandex Banquet Chair Cover  $3.00
Table Runner $5.00
Spandex Cocktail Cover $10.00
BACKDROP/ARCHES

DIY Fabric Backdrop Varies
Black Candle Screen $40.00
Gold Circle Arch 7.5t $85.00
GREENERY

Eucalyptus Garland 3ft $3.00
Draping Greenery 6ft $10.00
AUDIO/VIDEO

DIY LED Uplight $20.00
Cocktail Table Light $10.00
Wireless Speaker and Mic $130.00

CHINA

Double Silver Line Dinner $0.80
Double Silver Line Salad $0.60
White Round Dinner Plate $0.80
White Round Salad Plate $0.60
White Round Bowl $0.70
6” White Square Plate $0.60
8” White Square Plate $0.70
10” White Square Plate $0.90
White Square Bowl $0.70
FLATWARE $0.40/each

Dinner Knife, Dinner Fork, Salad Fork,
Teaspoon, Soup Spoon

GLASSWARE $0.60/each
Champagne Flute 6 oz
Collins Glass 16 oz.
Irish Coffee Mug 85 oz
Martini Glass 6 oz
Red Wine 125 oz.
Rocks Glass 13 oz.
White Coffee 7 oz.
White Wine 13 oz
Woater Glass 10 oz.
SERVING PIECES

Black Square Stand $4.00
Black 3-Tiered Stand $5.00
Bread Basket $2.00
Carafe, 1L $4.00
Chafer $15.00
Cake Knife/Server Set $5.00
Coffee Urn 65 cup $20.00
Dressing Pitcher, 10 oz. S1.75
Glass Beverage Server $20.00
Pewter 2-Tiered Tray $20.00
Rolling Cooler Cart $40.00
Salt and Pepper Shaker Set $2.00
Thermal Carafe, 51 oz. $10.00
Water Pitcher Glass, 64 oz. $4.00
White 16" Square Tray $6.00

CENTERPIECES

Bamboo Lantern $6.00
Black Lantern 12” $6.00
Crystal Beaded Cylinder 7.5” $4.00
Crystal Beaded Gold Stand $20.00
Gold Candelabra 25" $25.00
Gold Lantern $4.00
Gold Metal Cutout Cylinder $6.00
Gold Taper Candle Holder $4.00
LED Table Lamp $7.00
Silver Candelabra 12" $10.00
Stemmed Glass 12"/14"/16” $3.50
Wood Base Hurricane $6.00
VASES

Bud Vase Amber $2.00
Bud Vase Clear $2.00
Cylinder 8"x4” $2.00
Cylinder 10"x4” $3.00
Cylinder 12"x4” $4.00
Cylinder 147x5” $5.00
Cylinder 17"x5” $8.00
Cylinder 19"x5” $8.00
CHARGERS $1.25/each
Bronze, Gold, Silver, Wood Stain
VOTIVES $1.00/each
Includes 8hr Fuel Cell

Amber Textured Glass

Blue Textured Glass

Clear Textured Glass

Gold Mercury Glass

Pink Ribbed Glass

Smoke Ribbed Glass

CARD BOXES $15.00/each

Black Glass, Gold Glass, Gold Wire,
White Acrylic, Wood

DESSERT STANDS

Glass Pedestal 13”

Gold or Black 3-tier Stand
Gold Round 18”
Reclaimed Wood 18”
Silver Round 16”

White Pedestal 16” or 18”
Wood Pedestal 16”

DANCE FLOOR DIY

Black/White 15'x15'
Beige/White 15'x15'
Oak 15'x15’
Oak 18'x18’
Oak 2Tx2T

$6.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$500.00
$500.00
$300.00
$400.00
$500.00

Local Delivery and Setup $250.00

Sub-floor 15x15

$150.00

Local Delivery and Setup $150.00

RUGS

Printed 4x6 Rug
Red Carpet 10'x4’

PROPS & DECOR

Coat Rack w/Hangers

Floor or Tabletop Easel

Gold Metal Sign Stand

LED 3xé Pillar Candle

LED Taper Candle

Neon Sign

Chrome Stanchions

Red or Black Velvet Rope (5')
Table Number Stand

Trash Can & Spandex Cover

SERVICES

Local Delivery & Pickup
Decorating (per person)

$40.00
$40.00

$25.00
$10.00
$30.00
$3.00
$2.00
$60.00
$12.00
$8.00
$1.00
$15.00

Varies

S$70/hour



