

ELITE

EVENTS RENTAL

TABLES \$12.00/each

4' Plastic Table	Adjustable
6' Plastic Table	Seats 6
8' Plastic Table	Seats 8
30" Cocktail Table	Height 41"
30" Round Table	Seats 4
48" Round Table	Seats 6
60" Round Table	Seats 8

CHAIRS

White Padded Folding Chair	\$3.75
Black Metal Folding Chair	\$2.25

LINENS

90" Round (Lap Length)	\$9.00
120" Round (for 60" Table)	\$13.00
132" Round (for 72" Table)	\$15.00
60"x120" (Lap Length)	\$9.00
90"x132" (for 6' Table)	\$13.00
90"x156" (for 8' Table)	\$15.00
Napkin 20"x20"	\$0.60
Spandex Banquet Chair Cover	\$3.00
Table Runner	\$5.00
Spandex Cocktail Cover	\$10.00

BACKDROP/ARCHES

DIY Fabric Backdrop	Varies
Black Candle Screen	\$40.00
Gold Circle Arch 7.5ft	\$85.00

GREENERY

Eucalyptus Garland 3ft	\$3.00
Draping Greenery 6ft	\$10.00

AUDIO/VIDEO

DIY LED Uplight	\$20.00
Cocktail Table Light	\$10.00
Wireless Speaker and Mic	\$130.00

CHINA

Double Silver Line Dinner	\$0.80
Double Silver Line Salad	\$0.60
White Round Dinner Plate	\$0.80
White Round Salad Plate	\$0.60
White Round Bowl	\$0.70
6" White Square Plate	\$0.60
8" White Square Plate	\$0.70
10" White Square Plate	\$0.90
White Square Bowl	\$0.70

FLATWARE \$0.40/each

Dinner Knife, Dinner Fork, Salad Fork, Teaspoon, Soup Spoon

GLASSWARE \$0.60/each

Champagne Flute	6 oz.
Collins Glass	16 oz.
Irish Coffee Mug	8.5 oz.
Martini Glass	6 oz.
Red Wine	12.5 oz.
Rocks Glass	13 oz.
White Coffee	7 oz.
White Wine	13 oz.
Water Glass	10 oz.

SERVING PIECES

Black Square Stand	\$4.00
Black 3-Tiered Stand	\$5.00
Bread Basket	\$2.00
Carafe, 1L	\$4.00
Chafer	\$15.00
Cake Knife/Server Set	\$5.00
Coffee Urn 65 cup	\$20.00
Dressing Pitcher, 10 oz.	\$1.75
Glass Beverage Server	\$20.00
Pewter 2-Tiered Tray	\$20.00
Rolling Cooler Cart	\$40.00
Salt and Pepper Shaker Set	\$2.00
Thermal Carafe, 51 oz.	\$10.00
Water Pitcher Glass, 64 oz.	\$4.00
White 16" Square Tray	\$6.00

CENTERPIECES

Bamboo Lantern	\$6.00
Black Lantern 12"	\$6.00
Crystal Beaded Cylinder 7.5"	\$4.00
Crystal Beaded Gold Stand	\$20.00
Gold Candelabra 25"	\$25.00
Gold Lantern	\$4.00
Gold Metal Cutout Cylinder	\$6.00
Gold Taper Candle Holder	\$4.00
LED Table Lamp	\$7.00
Silver Candelabra 12"	\$10.00
Stemmed Glass 12"/14"/16"	\$3.50
Wood Base Hurricane	\$6.00

VASES

Bud Vase Amber	\$2.00
Bud Vase Clear	\$2.00
Cylinder 8"x4"	\$2.00
Cylinder 10"x4"	\$3.00
Cylinder 12"x4"	\$4.00
Cylinder 14"x5"	\$5.00
Cylinder 17"x5"	\$8.00
Cylinder 19"x5"	\$8.00

CHARGERS \$1.25/each

Bronze, Gold, Silver, Wood Stain

VOTIVES \$1.00/each

Includes 8hr Fuel Cell
 Amber Textured Glass
 Blue Textured Glass
 Clear Textured Glass
 Gold Mercury Glass
 Pink Ribbed Glass
 Smoke Ribbed Glass

CARD BOXES

\$15.00/each

Black Glass, Gold Glass, Gold Wire, White Acrylic, Wood

DESSERT STANDS

Glass Pedestal 13"	\$6.00
Gold or Black 3-tier Stand	\$20.00
Gold Round 18"	\$30.00
Reclaimed Wood 18"	\$30.00
Silver Round 16"	\$30.00
White Pedestal 16" or 18"	\$30.00
Wood Pedestal 16"	\$30.00

DANCE FLOOR DIY

Black/White 15'x15'	\$500.00
Beige/White 15'x15'	\$500.00
Oak 15'x15'	\$300.00
Oak 18'x18'	\$400.00
Oak 21'x21'	\$500.00
Local Delivery and Setup	\$250.00
Sub-floor 15x15	\$150.00
Local Delivery and Setup	\$150.00

RUGS

Printed 4x6 Rug	\$40.00
Red Carpet 10'x4'	\$40.00

PROPS & DECOR

Coat Rack w/Hangers	\$25.00
Floor or Tabletop Easel	\$10.00
Gold Metal Sign Stand	\$30.00
LED 3x6 Pillar Candle	\$3.00
LED Taper Candle	\$2.00
Neon Sign	\$60.00
Chrome Stanchions	\$12.00
Red or Black Velvet Rope (5')	\$8.00
Table Number Stand	\$1.00
Trash Can & Spandex Cover	\$15.00

SERVICES

Local Delivery & Pickup	Varies
Decorating (per person)	\$70/hour